SPOTTER M

SPOTTING SCOPE

NC NEWCON %
=/ OPTIK

Whether in the outdoors, on the range or in the field, Newcon Optik's SPOTTER M Tactical Monocular
will bring your targets into clear, consistently-sharp, high contrast focus at short, mid and long ranges
— especially at the kind of distances that overwhelm lesser optics.

The SPOTTER M features a M22 ranging reticle and impressive 8x42 optics. The compact and
lightweight SPOTTER M is nitrogen-filled, waterproof and dustproof.

Optics

Magnification (x)

Objective lens diameter (mm)
Focus range (m)

Eye relief, (mm)

Field of view @ 1,000m (m)
Diopter adjustment range

Reticle type

Mechanics, Electronics & Environmental
Weight (g)

Dimensions (mm)

Operating temperature range (°C)
Storage temperature range (°C)
Humidity (%)

Nitrogen purged

Waterproofing

DELIVERY SET

Supplied with the following standard accessories:

e Soft carrying case e Lens cleaning cloth
e (Objective and eyepiece lens cover e Operation manual

* WWW .NEWCON-OPTIK.COM

8
42
3- o
17.5
126
+3
Ma22

336
142x60x57
-30 - to +60
-30 - to +60

90
v
P67

105 Sparks Avenue Toronto, Ontario Canada M2H 2S5



