





Whether in the outdoors, on the range or in the field, Newcon Optik's SPOTTER M Tactical Monocular will bring your targets into clear, consistently-sharp, high contrast focus at short, mid and long ranges — especially at the kind of distances that overwhelm lesser optics.

The SPOTTER M features a M22 ranging reticle and impressive 8x42 optics. The compact and lightweight SPOTTER M is nitrogen-filled, waterproof and dustproof.

Optics	
Magnification (x)	8
Objective lens diameter (mm)	42
Focus range (m)	3- ∞
Eye relief, (mm)	17.5
Field of view @ 1,000m (m)	126
Diopter adjustment range	±3
Reticle type	M22
Mechanics, Electronics & Environmental	
Weight (g)	336
Dimensions (mm)	142x60x57
Operating temperature range (°C)	-30 - to +60
Storage temperature range (°C)	-30 - to +60
Humidity (%)	90
Nitrogen purged	\checkmark
Waterproofing	IP67

DELIVERY SET

Supplied with the following standard accessories:

• Soft carrying case

- Lens cleaning cloth
- Objective and eyepiece lens cover
- Operation manual